
 

 

      
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

          
 

 

 

 

 

 

LAKE SHORE BAPTIST CHURCH – DECEMBER 24, 2021 

Worship Services 

8:30 & 11am 

Nursery available for PreK 

during 11am Worship 

Sunday School & 

Bible Fellowship Classes 

9:45am 

All ages  

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 

Password: welcome1 

Lake Shore Baptist Church 

4613 Mountain Rd. 

Pasadena, MD 21122 

 

410-255-5413 

lakeshorebaptist.org 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

Facebook.com/ 

LSBCpasadena 

 

Administrative Offices 

Mon-Thurs 9:30am-3:30pm 
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Hey Church! 
 
This evening is one of my favorite services of the year. What a joy to 
celebrate the arrival of Jesus into our world. The Word became Flesh and 
dwelt among us! God loves you SO much he would do anything to have a 
relationship with you – and that’s exactly what He did! 
 
If you’re visiting with us on this special holiday, we extend to you a very 
special welcome. If you do not have a church home, check out what we’re 
doing here at Lake Shore. We would love to see you some Sunday 
morning! 
 
Sunday we will have our special Home for Christmas service. There are no 
onsite activities this Sunday, but the service will stream on our YouTube 
channel at 11am. 
 
We want everyone to have a chance to focus on friends and family and 
bask in the holiday this coming week, but rest assured we’ll be hitting the 
ground running in January with lots of events to fellowship, grow, and 
serve together. 
 
Merry Christmas, friends! 
 

- Pastor Jon Awana & ReFuel will not meet Dec. 22nd, Dec. 29th, & Jan. 5th 

 



 

All He Wants for Christmas is You 

Luke 2; John 3:16; Galatians 4:4 

Pastor Jon Brewer 

 

 

PASTORS & STAFF 
 

Jon Brewer, Senior Pastor   Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor 

jbrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org   eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Doug Baughan, Student Pastor   Margo Schwartz, 

dbaughan@lakeshorebaptist.org   Children’s Ministry Coordinator 

mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Alicia de la Garza, Director of Music & Worship 

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org  Brenda Fahey, Financial Secretary 

      bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org  

Amanda Brewer, Administrative Assistant 

abrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org    
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